Village of Hawood Heights, lllinois
Water/Sewer Rate Schedule

Water Rates - Effective June 1, 2023

Minimum Charge |Rate Per 100 | Maximum Billing
Type Per Billing < 1,000cf | cubic ft. Charge | Frequency
Residential/Non Profit 67.25 6.73 N/A Bi-Monthly
Residential (Seniors) N/A 6.11 N/A Bi-Monthly
Multi-Unit 74.42 7.44 N/A Monthly
Commercial 86.22 8.62 N/A Monthly
Sewer Rates - Residential & Non-Profit - June 1, 2023
Minimum Charge |Rate Per 100 | Maximum Billing
Type Per Billing cubic ft. Charge | Frequency
Residential 13.24 0.66 33.12 Bi-Monthly
Residential (Seniors) N/A 0.61 17.26 | Bi-Monthly
Non Profit 13.24 0.66 33.12 Monthly

Sewer Rates - Multi-Unit/Commercial/Unincorporated - June 1, 2023

Minimum Charge |Rate Per 100 | Maximum Billing
Type First 1,000 cubic ft. cubic ft. Charge | Frequency
2 Units 14.85 0.75 65.64 Monthly
3-4 Units 22.10 0.75 131.26 Monthly
5-18 Units 34.86 0.87 575.65 Monthly
19+ Units 34.86 0.87 575.65 Monthly
Commercial 34.86 0.87 1,151.29 | Monthly




